
IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Big Bore Revolver
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

1

FI07 JR Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
AU04 K Emery 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall
J009 MC Jacobs 10 9 10 10 39 3 Overall

FI04 TK Kelo 9 10 10 10 39 4 I Class
FI15 PJ Tormanen 9 10 10 10 39 5 I Class
FI09 SP Makela 10 9 10 10 39 6 I Class

P024 SA Paizes 6 8 10 9 33 A Class
F033 AC Finlayson 6 6 9 8 29 A Class
DE13 G Stern 8 3 8 6 25 A Class

FI01 AT Granlund 8 7 4 5 24 B Class
K017 JA Koch 1 1 3 1 6 B Class

Event: Big Bore Production
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

2

FI07 JR Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FI08 EJ Lempola 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall
FI09 SP Makela 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

D016 PC De Lange 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class
NL02 J Van Hoof 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
FR13 J Rancy 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

P024 SA Paizes 6 8 8 10 32 A Class
M054 ACB Moll 5 9 9 9 32 A Class
W049 M Willemse 6 6 10 6 28 A Class

M082 DW Mckenzie 3 5 7 5 20 B Class
K017 JA Koch 3 5 0 3 11 B Class

Event: Big Bore Standing
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

3

FR06 A Brugiere 9 8 9 9 35 Overall
FR14 J Raybaut 5 9 9 8 31 Overall
FI16 J Viitakoski 6 7 7 10 30 Overall

FI02 JK Honkamaki 7 8 6 8 29 I Class
S098 MJ Stavridis 7 7 7 8 29 I Class
CZ02 J Jun 7 6 7 9 29 I Class

DE15 B Wegmann 5 6 7 7 25 A Class
NL02 J Van Hoof 6 3 7 4 20 A Class
NL01 M Bouts 4 4 4 7 19 A Class

K017 JA Koch 1 1 1 3 6 B Class
W049 M Willemse 0 1 1 4 6 B Class



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Big Bore Unlimited
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

4

FI07 JR Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FI04 TK Kelo 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall
FI08 EJ Lempola 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

D016 PC De Lange 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class
FR13 J Rancy 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
AU04 K Emery 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

F033 AC Finlayson 8 6 10 9 33 A Class
M054 ACB Moll 6 7 10 7 30 A Class
P024 SA Paizes 9 8 6 5 28 A Class

V130 JP Valentin 6 8 10 9 33 B Class
K017 JA Koch 3 4 8 5 20 B Class
M082 DW Mckenzie 6 3 4 4 17 B Class

Event: Small Bore Revolver
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

5

FR14 J Raybaut 9 10 10 10 39 Overall
E005 KP Engelbrecht 10 9 9 10 38 1 Overall
S024 LL Starke 9 9 10 10 38 2 Overall

L001 MTS Laubscher 8 9 10 10 37 1 I Class
FI01 AT Granlund 8 9 10 10 37 2 I Class
DE10 W Post 9 9 9 9 36 I Class

P022 JM Postma 10 7 10 9 36 A Class
FI02 JK Honkamaki 7 7 9 10 33 A Class
W049 M Willemse 6 7 9 8 30 A Class

P024 SA Paizes 0 4 7 5 16 B Class
K017 JA Koch 2 2 6 4 14 B Class
DE02 J Engelhardt 2 1 0 3 6 B Class

M070 W Minnie 9 8 10 9 36 Junior
N023 JAG Nel 7 3 10 8 28 1 Junior
R046 H Rossouw 4 6 9 9 28 2 Junior

Event: Small Bore Production
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

6

DE10 W Post 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FI07 JR Lehtosaari 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall
FI08 EJ Lempola 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

FR13 J Rancy 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class
G046 AJ Griessel 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
FR06 A Brugiere 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

P022 JM Postma 10 10 9 10 39 A Class
M082 DW Mckenzie 5 7 10 9 31 A Class
O016 C Olivier 5 5 8 8 26 A Class

CZ05 P Simkova 7 8 9 9 33 B Class
K017 JA Koch 2 4 6 5 17 B Class
DE02 J Engelhardt 1 3 2 2 8 B Class

M070 W Minnie 8 8 9 10 35 1 Junior
L027 S Laubscher 7 8 10 10 35 2 Junior
R047 HC Rossouw 9 6 10 8 33 Junior



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Small Bore Standing
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

7

FR10 J Esposito 7 7 9 10 33 Overall
CZ01 M Cerny 6 5 8 9 28 1 Overall
FR12 L Guillou 6 5 8 9 28 2 Overall

FR14 J Raybaut 6 5 9 7 27 I Class
T014 LF Thomas 5 6 7 9 27 I Class
D016 PC De Lange 5 5 8 9 27 I Class

P022 JM Postma 4 5 7 8 24 A Class
AT02 S Striegl 6 2 6 9 23 A Class
R049 AD Rossouw 4 3 7 5 19 A Class

CZ07 M Vejvodova 0 4 4 4 12 B Class
CZ06 Z Vejvoda 4 2 1 3 10 B Class
CZ05 P Simkova 2 2 2 3 9 B Class

M070 W Minnie 4 3 7 6 20 Junior
R046 H Rossouw 3 3 9 4 19 1 Junior
L027 S Laubscher 3 4 6 6 19 2 Junior

Event: Small Bore Unlimited
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

8

E005 KP Engelbrecht 10 10 10 10 40 1 Overall
FI09 SP Makela 10 10 10 10 40 2 Overall
FI11 J-M Saari 10 10 10 10 40 3 Overall

FR06 A Brugiere 10 10 10 10 40 4 I Class
FI10 JVJ Piiroinen 10 10 10 10 40 5 I Class
D016 PC De Lange 10 10 10 10 40 6 I Class

P022 JM Postma 8 10 9 10 37 A Class
V025 AH Visser 9 6 10 10 35 A Class
M029 A Minnie 8 7 10 10 35 A Class

CZ05 P Simkova 7 6 8 7 28 B Class
K017 JA Koch 7 3 6 8 24 B Class
V130 JP Valentin 5 2 7 10 24 B Class

M070 W Minnie 9 9 10 10 38 1 Junior
N023 JAG Nel 9 10 10 9 38 2 Junior
R046 H Rossouw 6 8 10 9 33 Junior

Event: Field Pistol Production Any Sight
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

9

FR05 N Berthelot 8 9 9 10 36 Overall
FI16 J Viitakoski 10 7 9 9 35 1 Overall
FR14 J Raybaut 8 7 10 10 35 2 Overall

FR10 J Esposito 7 8 10 9 34 I Class
D016 PC De Lange 5 9 10 10 34 I Class
T014 LF Thomas 8 7 8 10 33 I Class

V097 E Van der Berg 4 2 8 8 22 A Class
ZB07 R Speight 2 6 8 6 22 A Class
DE04 V Frydl 3 4 8 6 21 A Class

DE06 D Hahne 7 6 5 5 23 B Class
CZ06 Z Vejvoda 5 4 7 7 23 B Class
V130 JP Valentin 2 3 3 8 16 B Class



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Field Pistol Production
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

10

FR05 N Berthelot 8 9 10 10 37 1 Overall
FI16 J Viitakoski 9 10 8 10 37 2 Overall
D016 PC De Lange 8 8 10 10 36 1 Overall

FR14 J Raybaut 8 9 9 10 36 I Class
FR10 J Esposito 8 7 10 10 35 I Class
FR01 J Amans 9 5 9 10 33 I Class

V097 E Van der Berg 5 4 7 9 25 A Class
M029 A Minnie 7 4 6 7 24 A Class
H050 AE Hollidge 2 5 6 5 18 A Class

CZ06 Z Vejvoda 4 4 4 6 18 B Class
CZ07 M Vejvodova 4 4 3 6 17 B Class
NA01 AW Bredell 1 2 8 6 17 B Class

Event: Big Bore Hunting Rifle
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

11

SE01 E Eriksson 8 9 10 6 33 Overall
R027 HA Rossouw 9 7 8 8 32 Overall
V085 R Van Zyl 7 8 9 6 30 Overall

B033 JJ Bekker 6 7 8 5 26 1 I Class
I002 TC Inman 6 5 8 7 26 2 I Class
FI13 SJ Semi 6 4 7 7 24 I Class

V028 WP Van Zyl 7 6 7 3 23 M Class
AU09 AJ Murray 3 4 7 8 22 1 M Class
US03 LR Peter 8 3 6 5 22 2 M Class

FR08 C Courquin 4 5 5 6 20 A Class
NA01 AW Bredell 5 2 3 8 18 A Class
R049 AD Rossouw 3 3 5 6 17 1 A Class

SE02 N Nilsson 4 3 7 3 17 B Class
NA07 M Malan 2 2 5 5 14 B Class
NA02 RP Bredell 3 0 4 5 12 B Class

Event: Big Bore Silhouette Rifle
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

12

SE01 E Eriksson 2 8 9 9 28 1 Overall
V085 R Van Zyl 7 6 8 7 28 2 Overall
US06 J Rodriguez 8 5 9 6 28 3 Overall

B033 JJ Bekker 6 5 9 8 28 4 I Class
US07 R Schnarre 6 7 9 5 27 I Class
US03 LR Peter 4 6 10 5 25 I Class

AU09 AJ Murray 5 8 9 5 27 M Class
S024 LL Starke 7 3 7 7 24 M Class
FI16 J Viitakoski 4 6 7 7 24 M Class

IE02 F Connolly 4 5 7 4 20 1 A Class
R049 AD Rossouw 4 5 7 4 20 2 A Class
FR08 C Courquin 4 4 7 3 18 A Class

NA08 RP Raath 2 3 6 4 15 1 B Class
DE02 J Engelhardt 4 4 3 4 15 2 B Class
SE02 N Nilsson 4 2 5 4 15 3 B Class



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

13

IE04 N Flood 9 8 10 10 37 Overall
US08 C Winstead 8 8 9 10 35 Overall
US09 C Winstead 7 7 10 9 33 Overall

V085 R Van Zyl 7 7 10 7 31 I Class
B033 JJ Bekker 8 8 9 5 30 1 I Class
S039 JA Steenkamp 7 7 8 8 30 2 I Class

IE05 D Geoghegan 7 7 9 8 31 M Class
R027 HA Rossouw 5 6 9 8 28 1 M Class
M051 GS Mackrill 8 6 8 6 28 2 M Class

NA01 AW Bredell 2 7 7 9 25 A Class
CZ02 J Jun 8 5 7 4 24 1 A Class
LK10 J Wickremasiredra 6 6 3 9 24 2 A Class

NA08 RP Raath 6 4 5 7 22 B Class
DE05 F Gepperth 5 3 6 5 19 B Class
B001 AO Botes 5 4 6 3 18 B Class

W052 DM Wilson 7 4 6 6 23 1 Junior
R046 H Rossouw 5 3 9 6 23 2 Junior
B117 BC Booysen 5 4 7 6 22 Junior

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

14

US08 C Winstead 10 9 10 10 39 Overall
FI16 J Viitakoski 9 9 10 8 36 Overall
FR11 V Fenaux 8 8 10 9 35 Overall

IE04 N Flood 8 9 9 8 34 1 I Class
B033 JJ Bekker 9 6 10 9 34 2 I Class
I002 TC Inman 9 6 10 9 34 3 I Class

V085 R Van Zyl 7 7 10 9 33 M Class
K010 J Kruger 8 8 8 8 32 M Class
V111 Y Van Straaten 7 7 8 7 29 1 M Class

IE05 D Geoghegan 7 6 6 9 28 A Class
IE07 M Power 5 5 8 8 26 A Class
CZ02 J Jun 5 7 7 6 25 A Class

NA02 RP Bredell 7 5 7 5 24 B Class
L033 JA Lombard 5 3 7 6 21 B Class
DE02 J Engelhardt 5 5 5 5 20 B Class

W052 DM Wilson 6 7 8 6 27 Junior
B117 BC Booysen 2 7 10 7 26 1 Junior
R046 H Rossouw 6 4 9 7 26 2 Junior



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Sport Handgun
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

15

M029 A Minnie 3 7 9 9 28 Overall
F033 AC Finlayson 5 8 7 6 26 Overall
L008 HJ Laubscher 5 4 9 7 25 Overall

V025 AH Visser 6 6 8 4 24 I Class
B001 AO Botes 5 4 8 7 24 I Class
M030 AG Minnie 3 4 10 7 24 I Class

FR02 R Astier 5 3 5 8 21 A Class
FI07 JR Lehtosaari 6 3 7 4 20 A Class
FI11 J-M Saari 4 4 4 6 18 A Class

Event: Air Rifle
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

16

B033 JJ Bekker 9 7 9 9 34 Overall
I002 TC Inman 9 8 8 7 32 1 Overall
V028 WP Van Zyl 8 7 8 9 32 2 Overall

US06 J Rodriguez 6 6 10 7 29 M Class
V085 R Van Zyl 6 4 6 7 23 1 M Class
M051 GS Mackrill 3 4 8 8 23 M Class

R022 NJR Roets 7 3 7 10 27 A Class
O008 JG Opperman 4 6 7 9 26 1 A Class
S024 LL Starke 9 3 6 8 26 2 A Class

E011 CWdT Erasmus 3 3 8 8 22 B Class
R024 A Roets 3 3 5 6 17 1 B Class
O024 CB Oosthuizen 4 5 4 4 17 B Class

W052 DM Wilson 6 7 8 9 30 Junior
L027 S Laubscher 3 7 7 8 25 Junior
B117 BC Booysen 4 5 6 7 22 Junior

Event: Minors .22 Rifle Light (double rest)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

18

NA03 HJ Du Plessis 8 6 10 6 30 Minor
T027 K Thornhill 8 6 8 5 27 Minor
NA06 J Malan 1 6 9 8 24 Minor

Event: Minors.22 Rifle Silhouette (double rest)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

19

NA06 J Malan 9 9 10 10 38 Minor
NA03 HJ Du Plessis 6 7 10 8 31 Minor
R052 NJR Roets 8 6 10 3 27 Minor

Event: Pee Wee .22 Rifle Light (Single rest)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

20

C068 JM Coetzer 9 9 10 8 36 PeeWee
S113 JC Starke 9 7 9 9 34 PeeWee
K057 NM Krige 8 7 8 10 33 PeeWee

Event: Pee Wee .22 Rifle Silhouette
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

21

K057 NM Krige 9 9 10 10 38 1 PeeWee
L039 L Laubscher 8 10 10 10 38 2 PeeWee
S113 JC Starke 8 9 10 7 34 PeeWee



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Pee Wee .22 Handgun
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

22

K057 NM Krige 5 5 10 6 26 PeeWee
L039 L Laubscher 2 4 8 10 24 PeeWee
R048 A Rossouw 2 2 5 3 12 1 PeeWee

Event: Small Bore Rifle Light (2nd String)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

23

SE01 E Eriksson 10 8 10 10 38 Overall
US08 C Winstead 9 8 10 9 36 Overall
B033 JJ Bekker 9 8 10 8 35 Overall

US09 C Winstead 8 7 10 7 32 1 I Class
I002 TC Inman 8 6 9 9 32 2 I Class
V085 R Van Zyl 9 7 7 8 31 3 I Class

S039 JA Steenkamp 7 7 8 8 30 M Class
US06 J Rodriguez 5 5 8 9 27 1 M Class
R049 AD Rossouw 6 6 10 5 27 M Class

US02 A Melendrez 6 8 8 6 28 A Class
CZ02 J Jun 5 5 6 8 24 A Class
LK04 SP Perera 4 6 6 7 23 1 A Class

R022 NJR Roets 7 5 7 5 24 B Class
K052 CL Koch 7 3 6 5 21 B Class
NA07 M Malan 5 6 6 3 20 B Class

Event: Small Bore Rifle Silhouette (2nd String)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

24

US08 C Winstead 9 8 10 10 37 Overall
B033 JJ Bekker 8 7 10 9 34 Overall
IE04 N Flood 6 9 10 8 33 Overall

US09 C Winstead 5 9 9 9 32 1 I Class
V085 R Van Zyl 6 8 9 9 32 2 I Class
FI16 J Viitakoski 7 5 9 9 30 3 I Class

US06 J Rodriguez 6 7 10 9 32 M Class
V028 WP Van Zyl 8 4 9 9 30 1 M Class
IE02 F Connolly 6 5 9 10 30 2 M Class

IE07 M Power 6 8 7 8 29 A Class
CZ02 J Jun 6 6 8 6 26 A Class
IE05 D Geoghegan 7 5 8 5 25 A Class

R022 NJR Roets 5 7 9 6 27 B Class
O016 C Olivier 3 4 7 8 22 1 B Class
K052 CL Koch 3 4 8 7 22 2 B Class



IMSSU 2004 World Shoot - Event Results
2004

Event: Small Bore Sport Handgun
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

28

V025 AH Visser 9 7 10 10 36 Overall
V024 EM Visser 8 7 8 8 31 Overall
NA01 AW Bredell 6 6 9 8 29 Overall

M030 AG Minnie 4 6 8 8 26 I Class
L008 HJ Laubscher 7 3 7 8 25 I Class
DE15 B Wegmann 6 6 8 5 25 I Class

V097 E Van der Berg 6 3 7 7 23 A Class
R024 A Roets 4 3 5 5 17 A Class
J029 A Joubert 2 2 5 3 12 A Class

NA02 RP Bredell 1 3 2 4 10 B Class

Event: Varmint Handgun (any sights)
SAMSSA No Name Ram Turkey Pig Chicken Total Shoot Group

30

FI04 TK Kelo 10 4 10 10 34 Overall
L001 MTS Laubscher 9 4 10 10 33 Overall
FI11 J-M Saari 8 8 10 7 33 Overall


